NS		A
K-54361	1	Vol M99 Page 30096
Mark Bettencourt as Personal		STATE OF OREGON.
Representative of the Estate of	_	County of} ss.
Gladys Anna Mullings 1777	UL 28 Fil 3 17	received for record on the day
Mark Bettencourt		of, 19, at
90 Hmr (70		o'clockM., and recorded in
Gilroy, CA 95021 Second Party's Name and Address		book/reel/volume No on page
After recording, return to Please, Address, Zipj:	SPACE RESERVED FOR	and/or as fee/file/instru-
James R. Uerlings	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No
110 N 6th Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601		Witness my hand and seaf of County
Until requested effectules, send of law statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		affixed.
Mark Bettencourt		
PO Box 370		NAME TITLE
Gilroy, CA 95021		By, Deputy.
		, Deputy.
PERSONA	AL REPRESENTATIVE'S DEE	D
THIS INDENTURE made this 26 between Mark Bettencourt	£k day of	JULY , 19.99, by and
the duty appointed, qualified and acting personal repre	sentative of the estate of	Gladys Anna Mullinus
and Mark Bettencourt		deceased bereinafter called the first name
hereinafter called the second party; WITNESSETH:		
For value received and the consideration hereinal	fter stated, the first party ha	s granted, bargained, sold and conveyed, and by
these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto estate, right and interest of the estate of the deceased, who	the second party and second the acquired by operation	ond party's heirs, successors and assigns all the
erty situated in the County ofKlamath	State of Oregon, d	escribed as follows, to-wit:
Lot 4, Block 1, TRACT 1203, COUNTRY V	ILLAGE, according	to the official plat thereof on
file in the office of the County Clerk	k of Klamath County	y, Oreyon.
This deed is intended to vest 100% fee	ownership of said	real property in the Granton
		rear property in the orangee
	ENT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the storever.	second party, and second p	party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns
The true and actual consideration paid for this trai actual consideration consists of or includes other property	nsier, stated in terms of dol	d which is T now of the With what Citizen
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols 2, if no	of applicable, should be deleted. S	ce ORS 93.030.)
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the first party has exec	cuted this instrument; if fir	st party is a corporation, it has caused its name
to be signed and its seall, if any, affixed by an officer or o	ther person duly authorized	to do so by order of its board of directors.
	Malant	BO FF
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI	NBED IN Mark Betten	Sourt
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A LILATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	PERSON	
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERY ADDROVA	APPRO- En uses	
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSLITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930.	FOREST	
California		Personal Representative
STATE OF ERECOR, County	of	) se
by was a second of the second	gereden de la companya de la compan	
This instrument was act	knowledged before me on	, 19,
9		
		***************************************
see Attnoved	M 20 3 4 5 7 7	
* · · ·	Notary Public for C	Oregon
CKUTTOKINA PHI-FORFOX INCCITOR	www.gampeommission ex	pires

## CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

	•
State of California	1
County of Santa Clara	} ss.
on July 24,1999 , before me.	MGV I NA SIGURA FIDVLS  Name and trile of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
personally appeared Mark Bettenr	Durt Name(s) (f Signet(s)
	personally known to me
	personally known to me  × proved to me on the basis of satisfactor
	evidence
	to be the person(ps) whose name(ps) is/ere
	subscribed to the within instrument and
AMERICA CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	acknowledged to me that he/ <del>she/they</del> executed the same in his/ <del>her/their</del> authorized
MARINA SEGURA FLORES Commission # 1192780	capacity(tes), and that by his/her/thei
Notary Public - California	signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), o
Santa Clara County My Comm. Expires Sep 5, 2002	the entity upon behalf of which the person(
My Collins Opinion and Collins	acted, executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Maying Seguen Fu
Place Notary 'Seal Above	Signardre of Notary Public
	OPTIONAL
Though the information below is not required by	iaw, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and reattachment of this form to another document.
·	
Description of Attached Document  Title or Time of Document: PARKADIA!	oprisentative's Deed
Title or Type of Document: Personal R	
Title or Type of Document: Personal R	
Title or Type of Document: <u>Personal R</u> Document Date: <u>July 24, 199</u>	Number of Pages:   On L
Title or Type of Document: Personal R	Number of Pages:   On L
Title or Type of Document: <u>Personal R</u> Document Date: <u>July 24, 199</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: <u>NA</u>	Number of Pages:   On L
Title or Type of Document: <u>Personal R</u> Document Date: <u>July 24, 199</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: <u>nla</u> Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	Number of Pages:   On Ł
Title or Type of Document: <u>Personal R</u> Document Date: <u>July 24, 199</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: <u>NA</u>	Number of Pages:   On ¿
Title or Type of Document: Personal R Document Date: July 24, 199 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: n/a Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Mark Betten(bur) A Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s):	Number of Pages:   On ¿
Title or Type of Document: Personal R  Document Date: July 24, 199  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: n/A  Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer  Signer's Name: Mark Betten(bur)  4 Individual  Corporate Officer — Title(s):  Partner — Limited General	Number of Pages:   On ¿
Title or Type of Document: Personal R Document Date: July 24, 199 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: n/a Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Nama: Mark Betten(bur) Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact	Number of Pages:   On ¿
Title or Type of Document: Personal R Document Date: July 24, 199 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: n/a Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Mark Betten(bur) Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Trustee	Number of Pages:   On ¿
Title or Type of Document: Personal R Document Date: July 24, 199 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: n/A Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Nama: Mark Betten(bur) Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Number of Pages: One  Number of Pages: One  One Solver Top of thumb here
Title or Type of Document: Personal R Document Date: July 24, 199 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: n/A Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Nama: Mark Betten(bur) Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Number of Pages: One  Number of Pages: One  One Solver Top of thumb here
Title or Type of Document: Personal R Document Date: July 24, 199 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: n/A Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Nama: Mark Betten(bur) Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Number of Pages: One  Profit Hamilian Africa of thumb here

Recorded 7/2899, at 3:17 p. m. In Vol. M99 Page 30096 Linda Smith. Fee\$ 35 KR County Clerk